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Research &
Sponsored Programs

UNIVERSITY oF DENVER

ORSP CONTACTS

OFFICE OF THE PROVOST

Corinne Lengsfeld

Senior Vice Provost for Research
& Graduate Education
corinne.lengsfeld@du.edu

OFFICE OF RESEARCH &
SPONSORED PROGRAMS

Audry LaCrone
Director, Communications & Training
audry.lacrone@du.edu

Susan Petersen
Communications Coordinator,
External Honorifics
susan.petersen@du.edu

Claire Land

Business Coordinator
orspadmin@du.edu

F&A/FRINGE RATES &
FLOWBACK

Diane Anderson
Director, Research &
Financial Operations
diane.l.anderson@du.edu

OFFICE OF RESEARCH
INTEGRITY & EDUCATION
Tyler Ridgeway

Director
tyler.ridgeway@du.edu

OFFICE OF IP &
TECH TRANSFER

Ashley Thomas
Manager
ashley.thomas@du.edu

Art Saltarelli
Research Agreements Officer
art.saltarelli@du.edu

OFFICE OF SPONSORED
PROGRAMS & AGREEMENTS

Julie Cunningham
Senior Director
julie.cunningham@du.edu

Pam Encinas
Director Research Grant Development
pamela.encinas@du.edu

Peter Stansbery

Senior Grant & Contract Administrator,
Research Administration
peter.stansbery@du.edu

Megan Whitman
Assistant Director, Financial Services
megan.whitman@du.edu
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Who is my grant
& contract
administrator?
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Full list of
ORSP staff



